
Below-the-Line Items 

Takshila Education  
For the Years Ending [Jan 1, 2015 and Dec 31, 2015] 

 

 

Donation 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

Yearly State  registration fee 

STEM video recording equipment fee 
 

Website hosting fee 

Stationary for students 

Website maintenance fee 

Tutoring flyer design fee 

Website Logo Fee 

Stall rent fee 
 

Free tutoring flyer design fee 

USPS permit fee 

IRS fee and document professing fee 

UGA Document 

Software fee School Science video 
 

Grant application write fee -3 application 

Flyer papers and printing fee 

Web hosting and domains transfer fee 

Other 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Revenue 2015 

Total Revenues 8,140 

Expenses 

Total Expenses 4704 

Net Income 3436 

Income from Continuing Operations 3436 

Net Income 3436 

8,140 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

560 

 

880 

915 

 

481 

 

 

 

120 

 

 

 

244 

 

 

665 

814 

 


