Takshila Education

For the Years Ending [Jan 1, 2015 and Dec 31, 2015]

Revenue	2015
Donation	8,140
Total Revenues	8,140
Expenses	
Yearly State registration fee	25
STEM video recording equipment fee	560
Website hosting fee	880
Stationary for students	915
Website maintenance fee	
Tutoring flyer design fee	481
Website Logo Fee	
Stall rent fee	
Free tutoring flyer designfee	120
USPS permit fee	
IRS fee and document professing fee	
UGA Document	
Software fee School Science video	244
Grant application write fee -3application	
Flyer papers and printingfee	665
Web hosting and domains transferfee	814
Other	
Total Expenses	4704
Net Income	3436
Income from Continuing Operations	3436
Below-the-Line Items	
Net Income	3436